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Event Name Date Start Location Description
Varsity Men's Water Polo vs. South
Plantation (at Nova)

Wed 02/01/2023 6:00 pm Nova High School

Varsity Men's Water Polo vs. Douglas Tue 02/07/2023 5:30 pm WA Pool
Varsity Men's Water Polo vs. St. Thomas
Aquinas @ Forza Stefano Tournament

Thu 02/09/2023 4:30 pm Pembroke Pines Charter High
School

Varsity Men's  Water Polo vs. Columbus
@ Forza Stefano Tournament

Thu 02/09/2023 6:45 pm Pembroke Pines Charter High
School

Varsity Water Polo @ Forza Stefano
Tournament

Fri 02/10/2023 TBD Pembroke Pines Charter High
School

Varsity Men's Water Polo vs. Cooper City
(at Fort Lauderdale)

Wed 02/15/2023 7:30 pm Fort Lauderdale High School

Varsity Men's Water Polo @ Boca High
School

Tue 02/28/2023 7:30 pm Boca Raton High School

Varsity Men's Water Polo vs. Western (at
Cooper City)

Thu 03/02/2023 7:30 pm Cooper City High School

Varsity Men's Water Polo vs. South
Broward

Mon 03/13/2023 5:30 pm WA - Big Pool

Varsity Men's Water Polo vs. Pines
Charter (at South Broward)

Tue 03/14/2023 5:30 pm South Broward High School

Varsity Men's Water Polo @ Fort
Lauderdale HS

Wed 03/15/2023 5:30 pm Fort Lauderdale High School

Varsity Men's Water Polo Senior Night vs.
Cardinal Gibbons

Thu 03/23/2023 5:30 pm WA - Big Pool

Varsity Water Polo @ Ransom Everglades
Tournament

Fri 03/24/2023 12:30 pm Ransom Everglades School

Varsity Ladies' Water Polo @ Ransom
Everglades Tournament

Sat 03/25/2023 TBD Ransom Everglades School

Varsity Men's Water Polo District
Semifinals vs. Saint Andrews

Tue 03/28/2023 6:00 pm Boca Raton High School

Varsity Men's Water Polo District Finals Wed 03/29/2023 7:00 pm Saint Andrew's School
Varsity Water Polo Regional Quarterfinals Sat 04/01/2023 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations


